4
PRIORI XENON
FEATURES
• Low profile design – only 15/16” high
• Bright dimmable white light that lasts three �mes
• longer than halogen
• 120V xenon lamps require no transformer
• Front lens cover prevents light leakage

BS = Brushed Steel
WH = White
ORDERING INFORMATION
043X
PRIORI
Xenon
Cord and Plug
1P = 10" length
2P = 14" length
3P = 22" length
4P = 32" length
BR = Bronze
BS = Brushed Steel
WH = White
043X
Junction
Box
BR = Bronze
WH = White
043J
Linking
Cables
Replacement
Lamp
12-EX
24-EX
36-EX
PC6
BK = Black
WH = White
043A
043X-20BP
PRODUCT
Note: PRIORI junction boxes and linking cables are
sold separately.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Note: Each PRIORI junction box includes
one 12” linking cable.
P
R
IO
R
I
X
E
N
O
N
ACCESSORIES
043J-BR
043J-WH
043A-12-EX-BK
043A-12-EX-WH
043A-PC6-BK
043A-PC6-WH
043A-24-EX-BK
043A-24-EX-WH
043A-36-EX-BK
043A-36-EX-WH
043X-20BP
  Hardwire junction box for PRIORI fixtures
  7-3/8”L x 2-1/8”W x 1”H
  male/female molex connections
  (4) Knockouts, BRonze or WHite
  Includes 12” extension. c/UL/us Listed
Linking cable for PRIORI fixtures
  male/female molex connectors
  Length: 12”
  BlacK or WHite  c/UL/us Listed
Six foot power cord for PRIORI fixtures
120V AC grounded plug and
3-wire grounded molex connector
BlacK or WHite, c/UL/us Listed